
MEETING DATES CANCELLED DATES LOCATION

Monday, January 22, 2024 January 15, 2024 (holiday) Austin Energy

Monday, February 26, 2024 February 19, 2024 (holiday) Austin Energy

Monday, March 18, 2024 City Hall

Monday, April 15, 2024 City Hall

Monday, May 20, 2024 City Hall

Monday, June 17, 2024 City Hall

Monday, July 15, 2024 City Hall

Monday, August 19, 2024 City Hall

Monday, September 16, 2024 City Hall

Monday, October 21, 2024 City Hall

Monday, November 18, 2024 City Hall

Monday, December 16, 2024 City Hall

All meetings take place at 6 pm.

2024 Proposed Meeting Schedule (Revised)

Arts Commission

The montly meeting schedule is as follows:



MEETING DATES CANCELLED DATES LOCATION

Monday, January 22, 2024 January 15, 2024 (holiday) TBD

Monday, February 26, 2024 February 19, 2024 (holiday) TBD

Monday, March 18, 2024 City Hall

Monday, April 15, 2024 City Hall

Monday, May 20, 2024 City Hall

Monday, June 17, 2024 City Hall

Monday, July 15, 2024 City Hall

Monday, August 19, 2024 City Hall

Monday, September 16, 2024 City Hall

Thursday, October 24, 2024 City Hall

Monday, November 18, 2024 City Hall

Monday, December 16, 2024 City Hall

All meetings take place at 6 pm.

2024 Proposed Meeting Schedule

Arts Commission

The montly meeting schedule is as follows:
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